Ssd Diskler

Uriin

480GB KIOXIA EXCERIA 2.5" 3D 555/540MB/s
LTC10Z480GG8

960GB KIOXIA EXCERIA 2.5" 3D 555/540MB/s
LTC10Z960GG8

APACER AS350X 1TB 560-540 MB/s 2.5" SATA3 SSD
Disk (AP1TBAS350XR-1)

Apacer AS350X 256GB 560-540 MB/s 2,5" SATA3 SSD
Disk (AP256GAS350XR-1)

Apacer AP1TBAS2280F4-1 1TB 11500/9000MB/s M.2
PCIe Gen5 x4 SSD (AP1TBAS2280F4-1)

Marka

Kioxia

Kioxia

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

5+

5+

Stok

Fiyat

29,97

56,14

63,22

16,35

156,96

usb

usb

usb

usb

usD



